28-02-2020 one 

number 

Tender no.9890054E Dt.25-01-2020 

Date and time of tender submission     :  10:00 hrs on 29-01-2020 

Date and time of tender opening(technical bid)   :  10:30 hrs on 29-01-2020 

EMD amount to be accompanied with tender  :  Rs.37,200/-(Rupees Thirty seven thousand  

and two hundred only) 

Without EMD amount, the offer will be rejected.                                                                       

EMD amount shall be kept in a separate cover. 

Technical bid shall be kept in a separate cover. 

Price bid (page number-27) shall be kept in separate cover.